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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 3 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
08/02/2025 - 10:14 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Sc Elit 1:59.09 580 26.52 29.91 31.44 31.22
2. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 2:09.09 456 29.90 32.51 33.55 33.13
3. RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 2:15.32 395 29.71 33.56 36.31 35.74
4. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 Spartak Subotica 2:24.23 327 32.63
5. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 2:25.46 318 33.82 38.43 38.22 34.99
6. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 2:25.53 318 32.83 37.02 38.57 37.11
7. FEKETE, Ajtonj 11 Startna Kocka Senta 2:26.95 309 32.82 37.39 38.83 37.91
8. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 2:31.24 283 31.63 39.49 41.55 38.57
9. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14 Spartak Subotica 2:33.89 269 34.95 40.27 40.94 37.73

10. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 2:34.20 267 34.87 40.01 40.46 38.86
11. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej14 Spartak Subotica 2:35.25 262 34.92 41.25 40.42 38.66
12. KOPANJA, Mateja 12 Vojvodina 2:36.04 258 35.91 40.43 41.28 38.42
13. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 Spartak Subotica 2:36.83 254 36.80 41.27 40.65 38.11
14. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 Spartak Subotica 2:38.65 245 34.56 41.98 42.21 39.90
15. RUDIĆ VRANIĆ, Uroš 11 Spartak Prozivka 2:39.97 239 35.36 40.55 43.17 40.89
16. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 2:40.06 239 36.71 41.83 41.84 39.68
17. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 2:40.87 235 36.28 40.88 43.08 40.63
18. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 2:43.19 225 35.83 42.02 43.77 41.57
19. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 2:44.07 222 44.36 41.71
20. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 2:46.52 212 45.30 41.66
21. DIMITROV, Georgi 12 Sc Elit 2:49.56 201 35.74 43.01 45.23 45.58
22. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PK Arena 2015 2:52.47 191 40.59 45.40 45.35 41.13
23. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 2:52.87 189 38.63 44.02 45.59 44.63

DSQ GRBIC, Ognjen 14 Spartak Subotica 40.71 52.04
DSQ DAVIDOVAC, Relja 14 Proleter 39.88 48.39 47.55

13 - 14 godina

1. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 2:09.09 456 29.90 32.51 33.55 33.13
2. RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 2:15.32 395 29.71 33.56 36.31 35.74
3. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 Spartak Subotica 2:24.23 327 32.63
4. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 2:25.53 318 32.83 37.02 38.57 37.11
5. FEKETE, Ajtonj 11 Startna Kocka Senta 2:26.95 309 32.82 37.39 38.83 37.91
6. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 2:31.24 283 31.63 39.49 41.55 38.57
7. KOPANJA, Mateja 12 Vojvodina 2:36.04 258 35.91 40.43 41.28 38.42
8. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 Spartak Subotica 2:36.83 254 36.80 41.27 40.65 38.11
9. RUDIĆ VRANIĆ, Uroš 11 Spartak Prozivka 2:39.97 239 35.36 40.55 43.17 40.89

10. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 2:40.06 239 36.71 41.83 41.84 39.68
11. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 2:43.19 225 35.83 42.02 43.77 41.57
12. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 2:46.52 212 45.30 41.66
13. DIMITROV, Georgi 12 Sc Elit 2:49.56 201 35.74 43.01 45.23 45.58

11 - 12 godina

1. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 2:25.46 318 33.82 38.43 38.22 34.99
2. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14 Spartak Subotica 2:33.89 269 34.95 40.27 40.94 37.73
3. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 2:34.20 267 34.87 40.01 40.46 38.86
4. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej14 Spartak Subotica 2:35.25 262 34.92 41.25 40.42 38.66
5. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 Spartak Subotica 2:38.65 245 34.56 41.98 42.21 39.90
6. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 2:44.07 222 44.36 41.71
7. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PK Arena 2015 2:52.47 191 40.59 45.40 45.35 41.13
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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 3, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 2:52.87 189 38.63 44.02 45.59 44.63
DSQ GRBIC, Ognjen 14 Spartak Subotica 40.71 52.04
DSQ DAVIDOVAC, Relja 14 Proleter 39.88 48.39 47.55


